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African American Studies Native American Studies Latino American Studies



African American Studies

Core Course: DVST 3301- Introduction to            	
                Diversity Studies

The 3-course general requirement block:

ANTH 3309-    Cultures through Film
ENGL 3331-     African-American Literature
HON  3392Z-   Ethnic Drama in the U.S. 
HIST  3359-     African-American History
HIST  3369Z-   Immigration and Ethnicity
MU    3375-     Jazz, Pop, and Rock,
HON  3393Y-   African American Pop Music
POSI 4331-     Minority Politics (General)
WS   3376-      Images of Women

The 2-course general concepts block:

ANTH 1312 or 3301, 3322, 3370, ARTH 
4301, ASD 3310, COMM 3329, 4322, 
4382K, ENG 3345, 3346, FCS 4351. GEO  
3308 or 1310, 3329, 3353, HIST 3353, 3372, 
3375A, 3380 or 4375B, 3392E, 4337, 4376, 
HON 3392E, MC 4308, POSI 3319, 3395 or 
HON1390, PSY 3334, SOWK 4310, SOCI 
3327, SPAN 4330

Latino American Studies American Indian/Native 
American Studies

Core Course: DVST 3301- Introductin to   		
                Diversity Studies 

The 3-course general requirement block:

 ANTH 3309 -     Cultures through Film
ANTH 3331A-    North American Indians
ANTH 3331C-    Indians of the Southwest
ANTH 3332-       Myths and Moundbuilders
ENGL 3344-       Chicano/a Narrative and  		

		      Social History
ENGL 3344.01-  Chicano & Chicana 
 			       Narrative
HON  3394A-      La Onda Latina
HIST  4371-        Introduction to American 
			       Indian History
MU    3375-        Jazz, Pop, and Rock
POSI 4331-        Minority Politics (General)
WS    3376-        Images of Women 

The 2-course general concepts block:

ANTH 1312 or 3301, 3322, 3370, ARTH 
4301, ASD 3310, COMM 3329, 4322, 4382K, 
ENG 3345, 3346, FCS 4351. GEO 3308 or 
1310, 3329, 3353, HIST 3353, 3372, 3375A, 
3380 or 4375B, 3392E, 4337, 4376, HON 
3392E, MC 4308, POSI 3319, 3395 or HON 
1390, PSY 3334, SOWK 4310, SOCI 3327, 
SPAN 4330

Core Course: DVST 3301- Introduction to 		
	            Diversity Studies 

The 3-course general requirement block:

ANTH  3309 -   Cultures through Film
ANTH  3314-    Latin American Culture
ANTH  3315-    Archaeology of the Southwest
ANTH  3324-    Mexican American Culture 
ANTH  3332-    Myths and Moundbuilders
ANTH  3345-    Archaeology of Mexico
HIST   3320-     History of Mexico, Independence 	

 		  to the Present 
HIST   3327-     History of Mexico 1848
HIST   3329-     Spanish Borderlands, 1521-1821
HIST   3369Z-   Immigration and Ethnicity
HIST   4372-     Mexican American History
MC     4382K-   Latinos and the Media
MU     3375-     Jazz, Pop, and Rock
POSI  4331-     Minority Politics (General) 
POSI  4331B-   Minority Politics (Hispanic)
GEO  4310-      Regional Field Studies
SPAN 3305-     Survey of Spanish-American
		               Literature
SPAN 3309-     Introduction to Hispanic Literature
SPAN 3306-     Survey of Spanish-American
	                  Literature
SPAN 3371-     Spanish-American Civilization
SPAN 4370-     Hispanic Literature of the 		

 	             Southwest Space and Images
WS    3376-      Images of Women 

The 2-course general concepts block:

ANTH 1312 or 3301, 3322, 3370, ARTH 4301, 
ASD 3310, COMM 3329, 4322, 4382K, ENG 3345, 
3346, FCS 4351. GEO 3308 or 1310, 3329, 3353, 
HIST  3372, 3375A, 3380 or 4375B, 3392E, 4337, 
4376, HON 3392E, MC 4308, POSI 3319, 3395 or 
HON 1390, PSY 3334, SOWK 4310, SOCI 3327, 
SPAN 4330


